June 2008   Rev 2 1/16
16
LS204
High performance dual operational amplifier
Features
■ Low power consumption
■ Short-circuit protection
■ Low distortion, low noise

k 1° 8° 1° 8°
ccc 0.10 0.004
LS204 Ordering information
 15/16
6 Ordering information
7 Revision history
Table 10. Order codes
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
LS204CN
0°C, +70°C
DIP8 Tape LS204CN
LS204CD
LS204CDT
SO-8
Tape or
Tape & reel
204C
LS204IN
-40°C, +105°C
DIP8 Tape LS204IBN
LS204ID
LS204IDT
SO-8
Tape or
Tape & reel
204I
LS204IYD(1)
LS204IYDT(1)
1. Qualification and characterization according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening
according to AEC Q001 & Q 002 or equivalent are on-going.
SO-8
(Automotive grade)